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Strengthening Families™ Resources 
 

Center for the Study of Social Policy https://cssp.org/our-work/project/strengthening-families/  

• Taking Care of Yourself for Home Visitors https://cssp.org/resource/self-care-for-home-visitors/  

• Core Meanings of the Strengthening Families Protective Factors https://cssp.org/resource/core-

meanings-of-the-strengthening-families-protective-factors/  

• Research https://cssp.org/our-work/projects/the-research-behind-strengthening-families/  

• Program Self Assessments https://cssp.org/our-work/projects/self-assessments-for-programs/  

• Building Parent Partnerships https://cssp.org/our-work/projects/building-parent-partnerships/  

• Ensuring Accountability https://cssp.org/our-work/projects/ensuring-accountability/  

• Protective Factors Action Sheets https://cssp.org/our-work/projects/protective-factors-action-

sheets/  

• Practice Tools https://cssp.org/our-work/projects/practice-tools-for-child-welfare/  

Children’s Trust Fund Alliance https://ctfalliance.org/  

• Bringing the Protective Factors to Life in your Work Series https://ctfalliance.org/protective-

factors/ 

• Need 2 Know Resources, Memes, Conversation Guides https://ctfalliance.org/partnering-with-

parents/anppc/#resources  

PA Strengthening Families http://www.pastrengtheningfamilies.org/  

• Community Systems https://www.pastrengtheningfamilies.org/community-systems/  

• Organizations https://www.pastrengtheningfamilies.org/organizations/  

• Families https://www.pastrengtheningfamilies.org/families/ 

2023 OCDEL Thriving Thursday Messages 

• Parental Resilience – April 6, 2023 

• Concrete Support in Times of Need – April 13, 2023 

• Social and Emotional Competence of Children – April 20, 2023 

• Knowledge of Parenting and Child Development – April 27, 2023 

• Social Connections – May 3, 2023 
 

 
Be Strong Families  

• Parent Cafes https://www.bestrongfamilies.org/cafes-overview 

• Living the Protective Factors  

Five for Families https://fiveforfamilies.org/  

National Fatherhood Initiative  

• Father Involvement and the Protective Factors https://www.fatherhood.org/free-

resources/father-involvement-five-protective-factors  
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Child Welfare Information Gateway 

• Protective Factors to Promote Well-Being and Prevent Child Abuse & Neglect, 

https://www.childwelfare.gov/topics/preventing/promoting/protectfactors/  

• Conversation Guides 

https://www.childwelfare.gov/topics/preventing/preventionmonth/resources/conversation-

guides/  

FRIENDS 

• Protective Factors https://friendsnrc.org/prevention/protective-factors/ 

• Protective Factors Surveys https://friendsnrc.org/evaluation/protective-factors-survey/  

• Logic Models Menu of Outcomes and Indicators (has outcomes linked to Protective Factors) 

https://friendsnrc.org/evaluation/logic-models/menu-of-outcomes-and-indicators/  
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